

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013
CC 2482-2483/2013(From the judgement and order dated 11/01/2012 in DBCWP No.1691/1998 and
DBCWP No.47/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

APOLO STEEL RE-ROLLING MILLS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS. Respondent(s)

With I.A. No. 1 (c/delay in filing and office report)

Date: 28/01/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKURFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. K.L. Janjani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post again after three weeks.

Copy of the writ petition filed by the petitioner before
the High Court be filed in the meantime.|(Shashi Sareen)
|Court Master| |(Suman Wadhwa)
| |Court Master

|